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DOCS_LA:263534.1 46346/001 

PROOF OF SERVICE OF DOCUMENT 
 
I am over the age of 18 and not a party to this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding.  My 
business address is: 
 10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, 13th Floor, Los Angeles, CA  90067 
 
 
A true and correct copy of the foregoing document entitled (specify):  ESTATE FINANCIAL INC. 
MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT FOR THE MONTH ENDING DECEMBER, 2013 will be served 
or was served (a) on the judge in chambers in the form and manner required by LBR 5005-2(d); and 
(b) in the manner stated below: 
 
1.  TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING (NEF):  Pursuant to 
controlling General Orders and LBR, the foregoing document will be served by the court via NEF 
and hyperlink to the document. On (date) 2/21/2014, I checked the CM/ECF docket for this 
bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding and determined that the following persons are on the 
Electronic Mail Notice List to receive NEF transmission at the email addresses stated below: 
 
 
 
 
   Service information continued on attached page 
 
2.  SERVED BY UNITED STATES MAIL:   
On (date) February 21, 2014, I served the following persons and/or entities at the last known 
addresses in this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding by placing a true and correct copy 
thereof in a sealed envelope in the United States mail, first class, postage prepaid, and addressed 
as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that mailing to the judge will be completed 
no later than 24 hours after the document is filed. 
 
 
 Service information continued on attached page 
 
3.  SERVED BY PERSONAL DELIVERY, OVERNIGHT MAIL, FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION OR 
EMAIL (state method for each person or entity served):  Pursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 5 and/or controlling 
LBR, on (date) February 21, 2014, I served the following persons and/or entities by personal 
delivery, overnight mail service, or (for those who consented in writing to such service method), by 
facsimile transmission and/or email as follows.  Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that 
personal delivery on, or overnight mail to, the judge will be completed no later than 24 hours after 
the document is filed. 
 
Via Federal Express 
The Honorable Robin Riblet 
United States Bankruptcy Court 
Central District of California 
1415 State Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
 
 Service information continued on attached page 
 
I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States that the foregoing is true and 
correct. 
 
February 21, 2014  Rolanda Mori  /s/ Rolanda Mori 
Date Printed Name  Signature 
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DOCS_LA:263534.1 46346/001 2 

1.  SERVED VIA NEF 

Franklin C Adams on behalf of Plaintiff James Kimball 
franklin.adams@bbklaw.com, 
arthur.johnston@bbklaw.com;lisa.spencer@bbklaw.com;bknotices@bbklaw.com 
 
William C Beall on behalf of Debtor Estate Financial Inc 
, bbassist@beallandburkhardt.com;carissa@beallandburkhardt.com 
 
Mark Bradshaw on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
mbradshaw@shbllp.com 
 
Martin J Brill on behalf of Petitioning Creditor 1994 Scott Revocable Trust 
mjb@lnbrb.com 
 
James L Brunello on behalf of Creditor Stan Young 
kateover66@yahoo.com 
 
Christopher Celentino on behalf of Creditor Florsheim Homes LLC 
ccelentino@duanemorris.com 
 
Jerome S Cohen on behalf of Creditor William Adams 
jsc@jscbklaw.com 
 
Caroline Djang on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
crd@jmbm.com 
 
Joseph A Eisenberg on behalf of Interested Party Estate Financial Mortgage Fund, LLC 
jae@jmbm.com 
 
John D. Faucher on behalf of Debtor Estate Financial Inc 
john@hf-bklaw.com, FaucherECF@gmail.com 
 
John D. Faucher on behalf of Plaintiff Foley-Gannon, Inc. 
john@hurlbettfaucher.com, FaucherECF@gmail.com 
 
Brian D Fittipaldi on behalf of U.S. Trustee United States Trustee (ND) 
brian.fittipaldi@usdoj.gov 
 
John W Fricks on behalf of Creditor Consolidated Propertys 
jfricks@ogdenfricks.com 
 
Larry W Gabriel on behalf of Plaintiff Official Creditors Committee 
lgabriel@ebg-law.com 
 
Thomas M Geher on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
tmg@jmbm.com 
 
Thomas W Gillen on behalf of Plaintiff Robert Clark 
bigtomgil@aol.com 
 
David Gould on behalf of Interested Party David Gould 
dgould@gglawllp.com 
 
Matthew Grimshaw on behalf of Plaintiff James Kimball 
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mgrimshaw@rutan.com 
 
Jacqueline A Gruber on behalf of Creditor US BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 
ecfcacb@piteduncan.com 
 
Steven T Gubner on behalf of Creditor Marilynn M Hanson 
sgubner@ebg-law.com, ecf@ebg-law.com 
 
Ralph P Guenther on behalf of Creditor Jack Montague 
rguenther@montereylaw.com 
 
David R Haberbush on behalf of Interested Party J&S Excavating, Inc. 
dhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com 
 
Asa S Hami on behalf of Defendant Charles Applebaum 
ahami@sulmeyerlaw.com 
 
David A Juhnke on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
docket@sjlmlaw.com 
 
Brian M Kandel on behalf of Creditor Alvand Construction 
brian.kandel@bookandbook.com 
 
Jeffrey L Kandel on behalf of Defendant Estate Financial Inc 
jkandel@pszjlaw.com 
 
Mark J Krone on behalf of Creditor Bond Safeguard Insurance Company 
mk@amclaw.com, crs@amclaw.com;amc@amclaw.com 
 
Lewis R Landau on behalf of Interested Party Estate Financial Mortgage Fund, LLC 
lew@landaunet.com 
 
rene Lastreto on behalf of Creditor Scott Drimmel 
rl2@lrplaw.net 
 
John T Madden on behalf of Creditor MKA Real Estate Opportunity Fund I, LLC, and Down Memory Lane, 
LLC 
jtmadden@wolfewyman.com 
 
Samuel R Maizel on behalf of Trustee Thomas Jeremiassen 
smaizel@pszjlaw.com, smaizel@pszjlaw.com 
 
Frank F McGinn on behalf of Interested Party Iron Mountain Information Management Inc 
ffm@bostonbusinesslaw.com 
 
Alexis M McGinness on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
amm@jmbm.com, vr@jmbm.com;fc3@jmbm.com 
 
Krikor J Meshefejian on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
kjm@lnbrb.com 
 
Dawn A Messick on behalf of Creditor Florsheim Homes LLC 
dmessick@foley.com 
 
Craig Millet on behalf of Creditor Bryan Cave LLP 
cmillet@gibsondunn.com, pcrawford@gibsondunn.com;cmillet@gibsondunn.com 
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Jennifer L Nelson on behalf of Defendant Katherine Windler 
jlnelson@reedsmith.com 
 
Jeffrey P Nolan on behalf of Trustee Thomas Jeremiassen (TR) 
jnolan@pszjlaw.com 
 
Robert B Orgel on behalf of Debtor Estate Financial Inc 
rorgel@pszjlaw.com, rorgel@pszjlaw.com 
 
David M Poitras on behalf of Financial Advisor Development Specialists Inc 
dpoitras@jmbm.com 
 
Dean G Rallis Jr on behalf of Creditor Charles & Debra Applebaum 
drallis@sulmeyerlaw.com 
 
Edwin J Rambuski on behalf of Respondent James Kimball 
rambuskilaw@sbcglobal.net 
 
Paul F Ready on behalf of Creditor Lorraine Cagliero 
tamara@farmerandready.com 
 
John P Reitman on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
jreitman@lgbfirm.com, pswierszcz@lgbfirm.com 
 
Christopher O Rivas on behalf of Defendant Katherine Windler 
crivas@reedsmith.com 
 
Martha E Romero on behalf of Creditor San Bernardino County Tax Collector 
Romero@mromerolawfirm.com 
 
John M Samberg on behalf of Defendant Charles Applebaum 
jsamberg@sulmeyerlaw.com 
 
Evan D Smiley on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
esmiley@wgllp.com 
 
Robyn B Sokol on behalf of Creditor Committee Committee Of Unsecured Creditors 
ecf@ebg-law.com, rsokol@ebg-law.com 
 
Peter Susi on behalf of Creditor Centennial Livestock 
cheryl@susigura.com, peter@susigura.com 
 
Cathy Ta on behalf of Plaintiff James Kimball 
cathy.ta@bbklaw.com, Arthur.Johnston@bbklaw.com;Kenneth.Burgess@bbklaw.com 
 
United States Trustee (ND) 
ustpregion16.nd.ecf@usdoj.gov 
 
Darlene C Vigil on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
cdcaecf@bdfgroup.com 
 
Marshall C Wallace on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
mwallace@allenmatkins.com 
 
Edward T Weber on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
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bknotice@rcolegal.com 
 
Corey R Weber on behalf of Plaintiff Thomas Jeremiassen 
ecf@ebg-law.com, cweber@ebg-law.com 
 
Katherine M Windler on behalf of Creditor Bryan Cave LLP 
katherine.windler@bryancave.com 
 
Jennifer C Wong on behalf of Creditor Spondulix Company, Inc. and The Doctors Company 
bknotice@mccarthyholthus.com 
 
Kelly A Woodruff on behalf of Special Counsel Farella Braun and Martel LLP 
kwoodruff@fbm.com 
 
Jonathan R Zeko on behalf of Plaintiff Shelton Construction Company Inc 
jzeko@grantandzeko.com 
 
Aleksandra Zimonjic on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF 
azimonjic@lgbfirm.com, kmoss@lgbfirm.com;cscott@lgbfirm.com 
 

2. SERVED BY UNITED STATES MAIL 

 
UNITED STATES TRUSTEE (ND) 
Office of The United States Trustee 
Attn:  Brian Fitipaldi 
915 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1850 
Los Angeles, California 90017 
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